ommoN®p

Peking Ravioli
Spareribs

Boneless Spareribs J

Shrimp

Chicken Teriyaki
Beef Teriyaki
Crab Rangoon

LUNCH & DINNER SPECIALS

LUNCH: Monday to Saturday: 11:30 am to 3 pm DINNER: All Day (Except Holidays)
Served with Choice of: Pork Fried Rice, Pork Lo Mein or Boiled Rice

Lunch
1. Chicken Chow Mein, Boneless Ribs  10.45
2. Peking Ravioli, Chicken Teriyaki 10.70
3. Pork Egg Foo Yong, Chicken Wings  10.70
4. Lobster Sauce, Chicken Fingers 10.70
5. Mixed Vegetables, Crab Rangoon 10.70
6. Chicken Teriyaki, Chicken Wings 10.70
7. Boneless Ribs, Chicken Fingers 11.20
8. Sweet & Sour Chicken, Chicken Wing 11.20
9. Chicken Lo Mein, Boneless Ribs 11.20
10. Chicken Broccoli, Crab Rangoons 11.20
11. Moo Goo Gai Pan, Beef Teriyaki 11.20
12. Beef & Broccoli, Boneless Ribs 11.20
13. Beef & Veggie, Chicken Fingers 11.20
14. Beef & Mushrooms, Chicken Fingers 11.20
15. Lemon Chicken, Chicken Teriyaki 11.20
16. Beef Teriyaki, Boneless Ribs 11.20
17. 5 Kung Pao Chicken, Chicken Wings 11.20
18. 7 Kung Pao Shrimp, Chicken Fingers 11.20
19.  Curry Chicken, Beef Teriyaki 11.20
20. s Garlic Shrimp, Chicken Teriyaki 11.20
21. J General Gau's Chicken, Boneless Ribs 11.20
22. Cashew Chicken, Beef Teriyaki 11.20
23. J Szechuan Beef, Chicken Wings 11.20
24. s Garlic Beef, Chicken Fingers 11.20
25. Seafood Trio, Crab Rangoons 12.25

~ Any substitution $1.00 each. ~

CREATE YOUR OWN COMBOS

Dinner

13.90
13.90
13.90
13.90
13.90
13.90
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.40
14.45
14.45
14.45
14.45
15.00

Served Daily: 11:30 am to 2 am (closing) (Except Holidays)
All served with choice of: Pork Fried Rice, Pork Lo Mein or Boiled Rice

Choice of Two (2) - $14.95

H.
|

K.
L.
M.
N.

Pork Strip O.
Chicken Fingers P
Chicken Lo Mein Q
Mixed Veggie R.
Kung Pao 3 Delights S.
Chicken Chow Mein T.

Chicken w. Broccoli uU.

Choice of Three (3) - $17.95

General Gau's Chicken s
Orange Flavor Chicken s

. Sesame Chicken s

Curry Chicken

Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce

Szechuan Shrimp s
Shrimp & Vegetable

~ Any substitution $1.00 each. ~

V. Cashew Shrimp

W. General Gau's Beefs
X. Beef w. Pea Pods

Y. Orange Beefs

Z. Beef w. Broccoli



APPETIZERS

Veggie Spring Rolls (3) 4.50
Egg Rolls (2) 5.75
French Fries 5.95
Fried Onion Rings 5.95
Fried Wontons 5.95
Scallion Pancakes 7.95
Mozzarella Sticks 8.95
Shu Mai (10) 9.95
Fried Vegetables 8.95
Peking Ravioli (steamed or fried) (8) 9.95
Veggie Ravioli (steamed or fried) (8) 9.50
Crab Rangoon (12) 10.50
Buffalo Rangoon (12) 4 10.75
Fried Chicken Wings 13.25
Spicy Buffalo Wings~ 13.95
Chicken Fingers 11.95
Spicy Buffalo Fingers” 12.95
Pork Ends or Pork Strips 12.45
Fried Shrimps (8) 12.45
Boneless Spareribs 11.75
Spareribs with Bone 13.45
Chicken Teriyaki (8) 11.95
Beef Teriyaki (8) 13.45
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail (8) 13.45
Salt & Pepper Chicken FingersJ 12.95
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wingsj 13.75
Salt & Pepper Bean Curd” 11.95
Salt & Pepper Calamari”’ 13.25
Salt & Pepper Jumbo Shrimp~ 14.25
Salt & Pepper Scallops” 15.75
Salt & Pepper Three Delight 18.25
Scallops, Calamari and Shrimp

Coconut Shrimp 14.25
American Fingers with Fries 12.95

Lettuce Wrap
Veggie - 10.45 Chicken - 12.25  Shrimp - 13.50

COMBINATION APPETIZERS

A - $13.50 C-$13.50
Egg Roll Chicken Fingers
Boneless Spareribs Crab Rangoon
Chicken Fingers Chicken Wings

B - $13.50 D - $13.50
Chicken Wings Chicken Wings
Beef Teriyaki Beef Teriyaki

Boneless Spareribs Crab Rangoon
~ Any Appetizer substitution $1.00 each. ~

Small-$25.45
Large - $29.45
Jumbo - $38.95

Egg Rolls, Chicken Wings,
Boneless Spareribs, Beef Teriyaki, Chicken Fingers,
Jumbo Shrimps, Crab Rangoons

FAMILY MEAL
-$47.95 -

Includes: Large Pu Pu Platter,
Large Pork Fried Rice, and Large Chicken Lo Mein

KIDS PLATTER
-$12.75-

Chicken Fingers, Mozzarella Sticks, French Fries

PARTY PLATTER
-$69.95 -

(All-in-One Big Platter)
Includes: Chicken Fingers, Boneless Spareribs,
Chicken Wings, Beef Teriyaki, Chicken Teriyaki, Crab
Rangoon, Egg Roll (1 order of each)

Sours
Hot and Sour Soup 4.95
Hot & Sour Wonton Soup s 5.50
Pork or Chicken Wonton soup 5.50
Chicken Soup with Noodles or Rice 4.95
Egg Drop Soup with Mushrooms 4.95
Vegetable or Vegetable Bean Curd Soup 4.95
Szechuan Spicy Wontons s 6.50
CHOW MEIN
Meatless Chow Mein 8.25
Chow Mein (Pork, Chicken, Beef, Veggie or Mushroom) 9.50
Shrimp Chow Mein 10.95
Scallop Chow Mein 13.95
Subgum or Chicago Chow Mein  extra 0.50
Cathay Chow Mein (House) 10.95
FRIED RICE
Steamed White Rice 3.25
Meatless Fried Rice 7.95
Fried Rice (Pork, Chicken, Beef, Veggie, Ham, or Carrot & Peas) 9.50
Shrimp Fried Rice 11.45
Scallops Fried Rice 13.75
House Special 10.95
Subgum Fried Rice extra 0.50



CHOP SUFrY

Meatless Chop Suey

ChOp Suey (Pork, Chicken, Beef, Veggie or Mushroom)
Shrimp Chop Suey

Scallop Chop Suey

Subgum or Chicago Chop Suey extra

LO MEIN (soft noodles)

Scallion and Ginger Lo Mein

Lo Mein Choice of Pork, Chicken, Beef, or Vegetables
Shrimp Lo Mein

Scallop Lo Mein

Cathay House Lo Mein

Garlic Noodles

Pan Fried Soft Noodles

Peking Noodles

Kung Pao Lo MeinJ
Choice of Pork, Chicken, Beef, or Vegetables

Rice Noodles with Beef Teriyaki
Rice Noodles with Chicken Teriyaki

7.95
9.25
10.50
13.50
0.50

9.50
10.75
11.25
13.95
11.45

7.50

6.25
12.50
10.75

13.50
12.95

ASIAN NOODLE SPECIALS

Lobster Sauce on Pan Fried Noodles

Pan Fried Noodles (with vegetable toppings)
Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork, Baby Shrimp or Vegetables

Seafood Pan Fried Noodle
House Special Pan Fried Noodles

Singapore Rice Noodle (Curry Style) s
Roast pork, baby shrimp, egg, scallions w/vegetables.

Pad Thai

Chicken, shrimp, egg, onion, sprouts w/ rice noodle &
crushed peanuts.

Marco Polo's Delight

10.50
12.95

17.45
16.95
13.45

14.25

12.95

Beef & shrimp cooked w/ lobster sauce over a bed of soft noodles.

Beef Chow Foon Noodle

SWEET & SOUR

Sweet & Sour Pork or Chicken
Sweet & Sour Shrimp
Sweet & Sour Scallops

12.25

12.50
13.95
15.45

EGG FOO YOUNG

Meatless 8.75
Pork, Chicken, Beef,

Vegetable or Mushroom 9.50
Shrimp 11.95
Scallops 13.95
Subgum Style 9.75
Cantonese Styles 11.95

MOO SHI1
Served with 6 pancakes
Pork, Chicken, Beef, or Vegetable 12.50
Shrimp 13.45
Scallops 14.95
Extra Pancake 0.30

steamed DI1FT DISHES w. Olive 0il

All served with boiled rice.
HD1 Veggie @ 9.75

HD2 Veggie w. Bean Curd 10.00
HD3 Broccoli and Pea Pods 9.75
HD4 Chicken w. Veggie 12.45
HD5 Chicken w. Broccoli & Bean Sprouts 12.45
HD6 Chicken w. Broccoli & Pea Pods 12.45
HD7 Large Shrimp & Chicken w. Veggie 14.45
HD8 Large Shrimp w. Veggie 14.45
HD9 Large Shrimp w. Broccoli & Pea Pods 14.45
HD10 Scallop & Large Shrimp w. Veggie 15.45

All Steamed! DIETER'S MENU

All served with boiled rice.
D1 Mixed Veggie 9.50

D2 Veggie w. Bean Curd 9.75
D3 Pea Pods and Broccoli 9.50
D4 Chicken w. Veggie 12.25
D5 Chicken w. Broccoli 12.25
D6 Chicken w. Broccoli & Bean Curd 12.25

D7 Chicken & Large Shrimp w. Broccoli 14.00
D8 Chicken & Large Shrimp w. Veggie 14.00
14.00
D10 Large Shrimp & Scallop w. Veggie 15.25

D9 Large Shrimp w. Veggie



VEGFTABLES & BEAN CURD

Mixed Veggie

Mixed Veggie with Bean Curd

Szechuan Bean Curd s
Sauteed Bean Sprouts
Sauteed Pea Pods
Sauteed Broccoli

Broccoli & Pea Pods

Spicy Garlic String Beanss
Eggplant w. Garlic Sauce s
Zucchinis w. Garlic Sauce s
Buddha's Delight

Kung Pao Vegetables s
Orange Tofus

Ma Po Tofus

SEAFOOD & FiISH

Lobster Sauce

Lobster Sauce w. Broccoli - 9.75  w. Shrimp -

Butterfly Shrimp w. Veggie
Shrimp w. Veggie

Shrimp w. Broccoli

Shrimp w. Pea Pods

Curry Shrimp

Garlic Shrimp s

Shrimp w. Scallion & Ginger
Shrimp w. Cashew Nuts
Kung Pao Shrimp s

Shrimp in Black Bean Sauce
Szechuan Shrimp s
Shanghai Style Shrimp
Scallop w. Veggie

Scallion & Ginger Scallops
Szechuan Scallops s

Curry Scallops

Scallops in Satay Sauce
Scallop & Shrimp w. Pea Pods
Scallop & Shrimp w. Veggie
Scallion & Ginger Calamari
Szechuan Calamaris

Curry Calamari

Fish Filet w. Veggie

Fish Filet w. Broccoli
Szechuan Spicy Fish Filets

9.25
10.25
10.25

8.25

8.95

8.95

9.25

9.75

9.75

9.25

9.95

9.25
11.25
11.25

9.50
13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
15.45
15.45
15.45
15.45
15.45
15.95
15.95
14.45
14.45
14.45
14.45
14.45
14.45

CHICKEN-$13.25

Chicken & Veggie Chicken & Straw Mushroom
Chicken & Broccoli Chicken & Fresh Mushroom
Chicken & Pea Pods Chicken & Pepper & Onions
Chicken & Bean Sprouts Chicken & Scallion & Ginger
Chicken & Zucchini Chicken & Black Bean Sauce

Chicken & Pineapple Chicken & String Beans
Chicken & Cashew Nuts Garlic Chicken J

Curry Chicken Kung Pao Chicken »
Szechuan Chicken J Moo Goo Gai Pan
Honey Chicken Hawaiian Chicken

Chicken Wings w. BBS Hon Sue Gai

BEEF-$13.95

Beef & Veggie Beef & Straw Mushroom
Beef & Broccoli Beef & Mushroom

Beef & Pea Pods Beef & Black Mushroom
Beef & Zucchini Beef & Pepper & Onions
Beef & Bean Sprout Beef & Scallion & Ginger
Beef & Oyster Sauce Beef & Black Bean Sauce
Beef & Satay Sauce Beef & String Beans
Garlic Beef 4 Curry Beef

Kung Pao BeefJ Szechuan Beef J

PORK-$13.25

Pork & Straw Mushroom Pork & Veggie
Pork with Bean Sprouts Pork & Zucchini
Pork & Pea Pods (Szechuan) s Szechuan Pork s
Pork & String Beans (Szechuan) s Garlic Pork s

Pork & Eggplant (Szechuan) s Curry Pork

Pork & Bean Curd (Szechuan)#  Kung Pao Pork »
Roast Pork w. Veggie Char Sue Ding
Pork Chop w. String Beans Pork with Broccoli

BOI1LED RICE PLATES - $11.25

w1 Beef, or Chicken w. Pea Pods

W2 Beef, or Chicken w. Broccoli

w3 Beef, or Chicken w. Pepper & Onion
w4 Beef, or Chicken w. Scallion & Ginger
w5 Beef, or Chicken w. Mushroom

we Beef, or Chicken w. Veggie

w7 Curry Beef or Chicken

ws Satay Beef or Chicken

wo Lobster Sauce

W10 Mixed Veggie & Tofu

7% Mass. Meal Tax
All prices subject to change due to seasonality and availability.
Not responsible for lost articles.




CHEF PROTEIN MENU

Served with Boiled Rice

General Gau's Chicken s

Orange Flavored Chicken s
Lemon Chicken

Sesame Chicken

General Gau's Beef s

Orange Flavored Beef s

Lemon Beef

Sesame Beef

General Gau's Jumbo Shrimp s
Orange Flavored Jumbo Shrimp s
Lemon Jumbo Shrimp or Scallops
Sesame Jumbo Shrimp

Lemon Fish Filet

Cathay Center Special

White chicken meat, lobster meat & roast pork sauteed with
pea pods, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts & vegetables with

crispy browned wontons.

Chef's Special

Fillet of chicken , fresh shrimp, sliced tender beef, toss cooked
with oyster sauce, mushrooms,& vegetables & topped with

crispy wontons.
Seven Wonder

Lobster, scallop, shrimps, chicken, roast pork, and ham with

snow pea pods, water chestnuts, bamboo shoots and
mushrooms.

Hawaiian Wedding

Sliced beef and tender chicken, sauteed with snow peas, baby
corn, carrots and pineapple in oyster sauce on top of crispy

pan-fried noodle.
Diamond Ace

Tender chicken meat, shrimps, roast pork, coupled with steer
beef sauteed with Chinese vegetables in a bed of Lo Mein.

Four Seasons

Chunks of chicken meat, ham, pork slices and tender beef
sauteed with choiced Chinese vegetables on a bed of soft

noodles.

Seafood Delight

Lobster meat, shrimps, scallops, & veggies w/ oyster sauce

over bean sprouts.

Muldoon's Special
Chunks of boneless chicken fillet and jumbo shrimp

sauteed with scallions, ginger, broccoli & baby corn in

General Gau's sauce.

Gai Poo Lo Mein
Chunks of chicken fried in batter, blended with beef &
vegetables over lo mein

Salt & Pepper Boneless Pork Chop s
Tenderloin salted & lightly battered stir-fried with peppers w/

light tangy sauce

Kung Pao Three Delight #
Chicken, Beef, and Shrimp

Twin Lobsters with Ginger & Scallion

Salt & Pepper Twin Lobsters s

13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
13.95
19.95

14.95

19.95

14.45

14.95

14.45

19.95

15.45

18.95

13.45

13.95

35.95
35.95

Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or egg may increase your risk of food borne iliness.

S1Z7Z1ING PLATTERS & STEAKS

Served with Boiled Rice
Curry Wor-Bar 14.95

Fresh jumbo shrimps, chicken, roast pork and beef, expertly
sauteed w/ veggie in curry sauce & served on a sizzling platter.

Seafood Wor-Bar 19.95

Fresh jumbo shrimps, lobster meat, scallops, & crab meat sauteed
w/ veggie in a island sauce & served on a sizzling platter.

Wor Bar Hawaiian 19.95
A delightful blend of Main Lobster, shrimp, roast pork, tender white
chicken meat combined with straw mushrooms, pea pods, vegetables,
bamboo shoots and water chestnuts. Served on a sizzling platter.

Double Happiness 13.95
Tender sliced beef & chicken with black pepper sauce served
on a sizzling platter

Mongolian Beef 13.95

Tender Beef w/ scallion and onions in a Mongolian sauce
served on a sizzling platter

Sizzling Scallops 14.50

Fresh scallops sauteed with baby corn, broccoli, and
mushrooms in house special sauce.

Shrimp Hawaiian 14.50
Fresh shrimp toss cooked with selected vegetables, pineapple
and our own exotic sauce. Served on a sizzling platter

Sizzling Calamari 13.25
Fresh calamari sauteed with baby corn, broccoli, pea pods,
onions and peppers in black bean sauce.

Spicy Sizzling Platter 19.95
Lobster meat, jumbo shrimp, scallop, chicken and beef
sauteed with onions, pepper, straw mushrooms and pea pods
in spicy black bean sauce.

Steak Hawaiian 18.95
Large tender sirloin broiled to island perfection, smothered with
our special south seas sauce. Served on a sizzling platter.

Hong Kong Steak 15.45
Marinated tender beef filets, pan-fried and smothered with its
own special sauce. Then served on a sizzling platter.

Steak Kew 17.95
Cubed sirloin broiled, sauteed with mushroom, selected
veggie & an exotic oyster sauce. Served on a sizzling platter.

Sizzling Steak w. Pepper & onion 18.95
Mai Tai Steak 18.95

Large tender sirloin broiled & topped with @ mushroom
mai tai sauce (serve with vegetables & boiled rice)

Teppanyaki Trio 15.45
Teppanyaki beef, chicken, and shrimp with vegetables
on a sizzling plate

AMERICAN MIENU

Served with French Fries

Broiled Sirloin Steak 18.50
American Chicken Fingers 12.95
Fried Calamari 13.25
Fish & Chips 14.25
American Fried Shrimp 14.50
Fried Scallops 16.25

Fried Seafood Platter (stimp, scallops, Fish & Calamery  19.25

4 Hot and Spicy



Scorpion Bowl

For One

$9.25

For Two

$17.95

Mai Tai
Zombie @
Pina Colada
Blue Hawaii
Pineapple Passion
Planter's Punch
Suffering Bastard
Love Potion
Strawberry Colada

COLORFUL DRIN

MARGARITA

<D

Apple Margarita
Strawberry Margarita
Blue Margarita

Raspberry Margarita
Hawaiian Margarita

MARTINI

<D

Apple Martini
Strawberry Martini
Blue Martini

Raspberry Martini
Cosmopolitan
Malibu Martini

HURRICANE

<D

Apple Hurricane
Strawberry Hurricane
Blue Hurricane

Raspberry Hurricane
Melon Hurricane

Frozen Specialties

California Root Beer

Strawberry Daiquiri

<D

BEER
— $4.75 —
Bu(ibg‘eoiser
All Mix
$5.25 e.d
Cocktail
$8 °2 5 Strawberry Colada
prona.  (orona .
(!IExm fight All Mlxed Pina Colada
GUINNESS B“Cket Frozen M i
UINNESS R udslide
Drinks .
Frozen Margarita
@ Frozen Love Potion

Non-Alcoholic-Drink

(XY Pl ooooeoooooooooooo $2.75
Ice TeaA . umsumnmnnnnnnnnnssn $2.75
B LT o - " $2.75
[T L] | < — $2.75

WINE €ED

Pinot Grigio .

Pinot Noir Shirley Temple .....uu.. $2.95
Chardonnay Fruit Punch ...cccieeuenas $2.95
White Zinfandel Pina Colada...ccseusnnas $4.95
Cabernet Sauvignon Strawberry Colada...$4.95
Riesling Red Bull.cuususesessaseses $4.95
Merlot

Malbec
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